
43 cm

6,5 cm 6,5 cm
5,5 cm

14 cm

13 cm

7 cm
6 cm

30 cm

23,5 cm

43 cm

30 cm

23,5 cm

18,5 cm

COD: 3359

COD: 3358

COD: 3341

COD: 3353

COD: 3360

COD: 3350
COD: 3340

U N I T  D I S P L A Y S  /  S k y  c o l l e c t i o n

11,5 cm

2,8 cm

4,5 cm 4,5 cm
3 cm

3 cm

3 cm

6 cm

4,8 cm

11,5 cm

19,5 cm

3 cm

MODEL   for pendant

MODEL   for bracelet

MODEL   for ring

COD

3342

COD

3354
COD

3372

COD

3339

COD

3306
COD

3305


